
237.50
250.50

13
8

114

56.35

192
30

53
48

29
.2

0

24

85.20

11

15

5

9.
20

11

10.80

82.2512.40

75
5

39

12.40

4.
7064

12
.5

0

5

15
0

65

B

D

C

A

65432

FAX:+86(574)63226900

1

SANHE

1:2 A

材     料
Material

Project View
视   图

Drawing
制    图 审    核

Auditing
客户名称

Custom Name

产品名称

Product Code

Product Name

产品编号

Confirm
批    准

图纸比例
Drawing Scale

共         页 第          页

(mm)

中国·宁波慈溪

NINGBO SANHE ENCLOSURE CORPORATION
宁波三和壳体公司

A

B

C

D

1 2 43

TEL:+86(574)63226910

2515

30
54.50

4.50

61
.5

0

37

52
.1

0

61.15 59.85
68.50

76.50
84.50

107.50

68.50
76.50

53
.2

0

18
.2

0

98.50

49

81

11
.8

0

81.50
100

223

12
3.

5026
.5

0 49
.4

0
46

.6
0

60

16.30

22
.5

0
59

.4
0

www.china-m
ould.com


